16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

03 4 -
Service TRAIN TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 17.12 19.16
Footscray 17.20u 19.25u
Sunshine 17.25u 19.32u
Deer Park - 19.38
Tarneit = 19.48
Wyndham Vale 17.45 19.57
Little River 17.53 20.07
Lara 17.59 20.15
Corio = 20.21
North Shore 18.05 20.24
North Geelong 18.09 20.28
GEELONG arr 18.13 20.32
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 18.23 18.23 18.23 20.42 20.42 20.42
South Geelong - - - - - 20.51
Marshall - - 18.39 - - 21.06
Waurn Ponds = = 18.51 = = 21.18
Winchelsea - - 19.15 - 21.22| 21.42b
Birregurra = = 19.33 = 21.40| 22.00b
Colac - - 19.51 - 21.58| 2218b
Camperdown - 20.02| 20.26b - 22.33| 2253b
Terang - 20.22| 20.46b 22.38| 2253b| 2313b
Sherwood Park = 20.52| 21.16b 23.08| 23.23b| 23.43b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 20.52 21.02 21.26 23.18 23.33 23.53
oNnda 0 aa e 1o o 1O AU

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.29 10.30 13.13 17.12 19.16
Footscray 07.37u 10.38u 13.21u 17.20u 19.25u
Sunshine 07.42u 10.43u 13.26u 17.25u 19.32u
Deer Park 07.47 10.48 13.31 - 19.38
Tarneit 07.56 10.57 13.40 = 19.48
Wyndham Vale 08.03 11.04 13.47 17.45 19.57
Little River 08.11 11.12 13.55 17.53 20.07
Lara 08.17 11.18 14.01 17.59 20.15
Corio 08.21 11.22 14.05 = 20.21
North Shore 08.25 - - 18.05 20.24
North Geelong 08.28 11.28 14.11 18.09 20.28
GEELONG arr 08.32 11.32 14.15 18.13 20.32
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 08.42 08.42 11.42 11.42 14.25 14.25 14.25 18.23 18.23 18.23 20.42 20.42 20.42
South Geelong = = = = = = = = = = = = 20.51
Marshall - - - - - - - - - 18.39 - - 21.06
Waurn Ponds = 09.04 = 12.04 = = 14.47 = = 1851 = = 21.18
Winchelsea - 09.28 - 12.28 - - 15.11 - - 19.15 - 21.22| 21.42b
Birregurra = 09.46 = 12.46 = = 15.29 = = 19.33 = 21.40| 22.00b
Colac - 10.04 - 13.04 - - 15.47 - - 19.61 - 21.58| 22.18b
Camperdown 10.21| 10.3% 13.21| 1339 = 16.04| 16.22b = 20.02| 20.26b = 22.33| 2253b
Terang 1041 10.59% 1341 1359 - 16.24| 16.42b - 20.22| 20.46b 22.38| 2253b| 23.13b
Sherwood Park 11.11| 11.29% 14.11| 14.29b = 16.54| 17.12b = 20.52| 21.16b 23.08| 23.23b| 23.43b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 11.21 11.39 14.21 14.39 16.54 17.04 17.22 20.52 21.02 21.26 23.18 23.33 23.53

u - Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only whenrequired / Coach services shown inred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
vsgm A | o ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>

Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 1of 15



16295

-]
Wa rrn a m bOOl Lin e Temporary coach replacement timetable Q

Friday 14 June to Sunday 25 August

14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

onda O day 8 & 9 & O 4 & Aug
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.29 10.30 13.13 17.12 19.16
Footscray 07.37u 10.38u 13.21u 17.20u 19.25u
Sunshine 07.42u 10.43u 13.26u 17.25u 19.32u
Deer Park 07.47 10.48 13.31 - 19.38
Tarneit 07.56 10.57 13.40 = 19.48
Wyndham Vale 08.03 11.04 13.47 17.45 19.57
Little River 08.11 11.12 1355 1753 20.07
Lara 08.17 11.18 14.01 17.59 20.15
Corio 08.21 11.22 14.05 = 20.21
North Shore 08.25 - - 18.05 20.24
North Geelong 08.28 11.28 1411 18.09 20.28
GEELONG arr 08.32 11.32 14.15 18.13 20.32
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 08.42 08.42 11.42 11.42 14.25 14.25 14.25 18.23 18.23 18.23 20.42 20.42 20.42
South Geelong - - - - - - - - - - - - 20.51
Marshall - - - - - - - - - 18.39 - - 21.06
Waurn Ponds = 09.04 = 12.04 = = 14.47 = = 18.57 = = 21.24
Winchelsea - 09.28 - 12.28 - - 15.11 - - 19.21 - 21.22| 21.48b
Birregurra = 09.46 = 12.46 = = 15.29 = = 19.39 = 21.40| 22.06b
Colac - 10.04 - 13.04 - - 15.47 - - 19.57 - 21.58| 22.24b
Camperdown 10.21| 10.39b 13.21| 13.39 = 16.04| 16.22b = 20.02| 20.32b = 22.33| 2259
Terang 10.41| 10.59b 13.41| 1359 - 16.24| 16.42b - 20.22| 20.52b 22.38| 2253b| 23.19b
Sherwood Park 11.11| 11.29 14.11| 14.29 = 16.54| 17.12b = 20.52| 21.22b 23.08| 23.23b| 23.49b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 11.21 11.39 14.21 14.39 16.54 17.04 17.22 20.52 21.02 21.32 23.18 23.33 23.59
onda 0 da 0 to 0 AUg 0 A
Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.29 10.30 13.13 17.12 19.16
Footscray 07.37u 10.38u 13.21u 17.20u 19.25u
Sunshine 07.42u 10.43u 13.26u 17.25u 19.32u
Deer Park 07.47 10.48 1331 - 19.38
Tarneit 07.56 10.57 13.40 = 19.48
Wyndham Vale 08.03 11.04 13.47 17.45 19.57
Little River 08.11 11.12 1355 1753 20.07
Lara 08.17 11.18 14.01 17.59 20.15
Corio 08.21 11.22 14.05 = 20.21
North Shore 08.25 - - 18.05 20.24
North Geelong 08.28 11.28 1411 18.09 20.28
GEELONG arr 08.32 11.32 14.15 18.13 20.32
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 08.42 08.42 11.42 11.42 14.25 14.25 14.25 18.23 18.23 18.23 20.42 20.42 20.42
South Geelong = = = = = = = = = = = = 20.51
Marshall - - - - - - - - - 18.39 - - 21.06
Waurn Ponds = 09.04 = 12.04 = = 14.47 = = 18.57 = = 21.24
Winchelsea - 09.28 - 12.28 - - 15.11 - - 19.21 - 21.22| 21.48b
Birregurra = 09.46 = 12.46 = = 15.29 = = 19.39 = 21.40| 22.06b
Colac - 10.04 - 13.04 - - 15.47 - - 19.57 - 21.58| 22.24b
Camperdown 10.21| 10.39b 13.21| 13.39b = 16.04| 16.22b = 20.02| 20.32b = 22.33| 2259
Terang 10.41| 10.59 13.41| 1359 - 16.24| 16.42b - 20.22| 20.52b 22.38| 2253b| 23.19b
Sherwood Park 11.11| 11.29 14.11| 14.29 = 16.54| 17.12b = 20.52| 21.22b 23.08| 23.23b| 23.49b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 11.21 11.39 14.21 14.39 16.54 17.04 17.22 20.52 21.02 21.32 23.18 23.33 23.59

u—Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
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-
Warrnambool Line

Temporary coach replacement timetable
Friday 14 June to Sunday 25 August

&=

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

U Ud o Ud O
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.20 07.20 10.13 10.13 13.08 13.08 13.08 13.08 17.06 17.06 17.06 17.06
Footscray - 07.33u - 10.26u - 13.21u - 13.21u - - 17.24u 17.24u
North Geelong = = = = = = = = = = = 18.33
Geelong - 08.30 - 11.23 - - - 14.18 - - 18.36u 18.39
Marshall = = = = = = = = = = = 18.55
Waurn Ponds - 08.52 - 11.45 - - - 14.40 - - - 19.13
Winchelsea 08.46| 09.16b 11.39| 12.09 = - 14.34| 15.04b - 18.32 - 19.37b
Birregurra 09.04| 09.34b 1157 1227b - - 1452 1522b - 18.50 - 19.55b
Colac 09.22| 09.52b 12.15| 1245b = = 15.10| 15.40b = 19.08 -l 20.13b
Camperdown 09.57| 10.27b 1250 13.20b - - 15.45| 16.15b - 19.43 -/ 20.48b
Terang 10.17| 10.47b 13.10| 13.40b = 1555 16.05b| 16.35b = 20.03 20.32| 21.08b
Sherwood Park 10.47| 11.17b 13.40| 14.10b - 16.25| 16.35b| 17.05b - 20.33 21.02| 21.38b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.57 11.27 13.50 14.20 16.23 16.35 16.45 17.15 20.21 20.43 21.12 21.48
0 o
Service COACH| COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 19.12 19.12 19.12
Footscray - - 19.25u
Geelong - 20.15u 20.22
South Geelong - - 20.31
Marshall = = 20.42
Waurn Ponds - - 21.00
Winchelsea = 20.55 21.24b
Birregurra - 21.13 21.42b
Colac - 21.31| 22.00b
Camperdown - 22.06| 22.35b
Terang 2152| 2226b| 2255b
Sherwood Park 22.22| 2256b| 23.25b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 22.32 23.06 2885

u—Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
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16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 13.00 19.00
Footscray 07.04u 13.09u 19.09u
Tarneit 07.23 13.29 =
Wyndham Vale 07.32 13.37 -
Little River 07.42 = =
Lara 07.50 13.54 -
Corio 07.56 - -
North Shore 07.59 14.01 -
North Geelong 08.03 14.05 -
GEELONG arr 08.09 14.10 19.59
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 08.19 08.19 08.24 14.20 14.20 14.25 14.25 20.09 20.09 20.14 20.14
South Geelong - - 08.33 - - - 14.34 - - - 20.23
Marshall - - 08.48 - - - 14.49 - - - -
Waurn Ponds - - 09.00 - - - 15.01 - - - 20.40
Winchelsea - 08.59| 09.24b - - 15.05| 15.25b - - 20.54| 21.04b
Birregurra = 09.17| 09.42b = = 15.23| 1543b = = 21.12| 21.22b
Colac - 09.35| 10.00b - - 15.41| 16.01b - - 21.30| 21.40b
Camperdown - 10.10| 10.35b - - 16.16| 16.36b - - 22.05| 22.15b
Terang - 10.30| 10.55b - 16.16| 16.36b| 16.56b - 22.05| 22.25b| 2235b
Sherwood Park = 11.00| 11.25b = 16.46| 17.06b| 17.26b = 2235 2255b| 23.05b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.48 11.10 11.35 16.49 16.56 17.16 17.36 22.38 22.45 23.05 23.15

a of: 8 0 Aug
Service COACH| COACH TRAIN COACH| COACH| COACH TRAIN| COACH| COACH| COACH TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 06.55 06.55 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.10
Footscray - - 07.04u - - - 13.09u - - 19.13u 19.18u
Sunshine = = = = = = = = = = 19.23u
Deer Park - - - - - - - - - - 19.28
Tarneit = - 07.23 - - - 13.29 - - - 19.37
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - 07.33 - - - 13.39 - - - 19.45
Change Service COACH| COACH COACH COACH
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - 07.43 07.43 - . - 13.49 - - - 19.55
Little River = = = 08.10 = = = = = = = =
Lara - - - 08.26 - - - 14.21 - - - -
Corio = = = 08.37 = = = = = = = =
North Shore - - - 08.47 - - - 14.37 - - - -
North Geelong - - - 08.53 - - - 1443 - - - -
Geelong - - 08.33| 08.59b - - - 14.49 - 20.03u - 20.45
South Geelong - - 08.42| 09.08b - - - 14.58 - - - 20.54
Marshall - - 08.57| 09.23b - - - 15.13 - - - -
Waurn Ponds = = 09.15| 09.41b = = = 15.31 = = = 21.17
Winchelsea - 08.21| 09.39b| 10.05b - - 14.26| 1555b - - 20.33| 21.41b
Birregurra - 08.39 09.57b| 10.23b - - 14.44 16.13b - - 20.51 21.59b
Colac - 08.57| 10.15b| 10.41b - - 15.02| 16.31b - - 21.09| 2217b
Camperdown - 09.32| 1050b| 11.16b - - 15.37 17.06b - - 2144 2252b
Terang - 09.52| 11.10b| 11.36b - 15.40| 1557b| 17.26b - 21.59| 22.04b| 23.12b
Sherwood Park = 10.22| 11.40b) 12.06b = 16.10| 16.27b| 17.56b = 22.29| 22.34b| 23.42b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.10 10.32 11.50 12.16 16.15 16.20 16.37 18.06 22.15 22.39 22.44 23.52

u—Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
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16295

Apollo Bay [k s

XXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

a da 0 S AUg

Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 13.00 19.00

Footscray 07.04u 13.09u 19.09u

Tarneit 07.23 13.29 =

Wyndham Vale 07.32 13.37 -

Little River 07.42 = =

Lara 07.50 13.54 -

Corio 07.56 = =

North Shore 07.59 14.01 -

North Geelong 08.03 14.05 -

GEELONG arr 08.09 14.10 19.59

Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
GEELONG dep 08.19 08.19 08.24 14.20 14.20 14.25 14.25 20.09 20.09 20.14 20.14
South Geelong - - 08.33 - - - 14.34 - - - 20.23
Marshall - - 08.48 - - - 14.49 - - - -
Waurn Ponds = = 09.06 = = = 15.07 = = = 20.46
Winchelsea - 08.59| 09.30b - - 15.05| 15.31b - - 2054 21.10b
Birregurra = 09.17| 09.48b = = 15.23| 1549 = = 21.12| 21.28b
Colac - 09.35| 10.06b - - 15.41| 16.07b - - 21.30| 21.46b
Camperdown - 10.10| 10.41b - - 16.16| 16.42b - - 22.05| 22.21b
Terang - 10.30| 11.01b - 16.16| 16.36b| 17.02b - 22.05| 2225b| 2241b
Sherwood Park = 11.00| 11.31b = 16.46| 17.06b| 17.32b = 2235 2255b| 2311b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.48 11.10 11.41 16.49 16.56 17.16 17.42 22.38 22.45 23.05 23.21

u - Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only whenrequired / Coach services shown inred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
vsgm A | o ,V/LI Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne
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16295

Temporary coach replacement timetable Q

Warrnambool Line

Friday 14 June to Sunday 25 August

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 13.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
Footscray 07.04u 13.09u - - - 19.13u 19.13u
Tarneit 07.23 13.29 - - - - -
Wyndham Vale 07.32 13.37 - - - - -
Little River 07.42 - - - - - -
Lara 07.50 13.54 - - - - -
Corio 07.56 - - - - - -
North Shore 07.59 14.01 - - - - -
North Geelong 08.03 14.05 - - - - -
GEELONG arr 08.09 14.10 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH

GEELONG dep 08.19 08.19 08.19 14.20 14.20 14.25 14.25 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
South Geelong - - 08.28 - - - 14.34 - - - - 20.19
Marshall - - 08.43 - - - 14.49 - - - - -
Waurn Ponds - - 08.55 - - - 15.01 - - - - 20.36
Winchelsea - 08.59| 09.19b - - 15.05| 15.25b - - - 20.33| 21.00b
Birregurra = 09.17| 09.37b = = 15.23| 15.43b = = = 20.51| 21.18b
Colac - 09.35| 09.55b - - 15.41| 16.01b - - - 21.09| 21.36b
Camperdown - 10.10| 10.30b - 15.59 16.16| 16.36b - - - 21.44| 2211b
Terang - 10.30| 10.50b - 16.19| 16.36b| 16.56b - - 21.59| 22.04b| 2231b
Sherwood Park = 11.00| 11.20b = 16.49| 17.06b| 17.26b = = 22.29| 2234b| 23.01b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.48 11.10 11.30 16.49 16.59 17.16 17.36 22.15 22.32 22.39 22.44 23.11

oF 4 Aug

Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 13.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
Footscray 07.04u 13.09u - - - 19.13u 19.13u
Tarneit 07.23 13.29 - - - - -
Wyndham Vale 07.32 13.37 - - - - -
Little River 07.42 = = = = = =
Lara 07.50 13.54 - - - - -
Corio 07.56 - - - - - -
North Shore 07.59 14.01 - - - - -
North Geelong 08.03 14.05 - - - - -
GEELONG arr 08.09 14.10 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH

GEELONG dep 08.19 08.19 08.19 14.20 14.20 14.25 14.25 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
South Geelong - - 08.28 - - - 14.34 - - - - 20.19
Marshall - - 08.43 - - - 14.49 - - - - -
Waurn Ponds - - 09.01 - - - 15.07 - - - - 20.42
Winchelsea - 08.59| 09.25b - - 15.05| 15.31b - - - 20.33| 21.06b
Birregurra = 09.17| 09.43b = = 15.23| 154% = = = 20.51| 21.24b
Colac - 09.35| 10.01b - - 15.41| 16.07b - - - 21.09| 21.42b
Camperdown - 10.10 10.36b - - 16.16| 16.42b - - - 2144 2217b
Terang - 10.30| 10.56b - 16.16| 16.36b| 17.02b - - 21.59| 22.04b| 2237b
Sherwood Park - 11.00| 11.26b - 16.46| 17.06b| 17.32b - - 22.29| 22.34b| 23.07b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.48 11.10 11.36 16.49 16.56 17.16 17.42 22.15 22.32 22.39 22.44 23.17

u—Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Department .
s‘gnl A of Transport ' V/ Line
Government. and Planning

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne
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16295

Temporary coach replacement timetable Q

Warrnambool Line

Friday 14 June to Sunday 25 August

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Melbourne to Warrnambool via Geelong

Service COACH| COACH TRAIN COACH| COACH| COACH TRAIN| COACH| COACH| COACH TRAIN
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 06.55 06.55 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.10
Footscray - - 07.04u - - - 13.09u - - 19.13u 19.18u
Sunshine = = = = = = = = = = 19.23u
Deer Park - - - - - - - - - - 19.28
Tarneit = = 07.23 = = = 13.29 = = = 19.37
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - 07.33 - - - 13.39 - - - 19.45
Change Service COACH| COACH COACH COACH
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - 07.43 07.43 - - - 13.49 - - - 19.55
Little River = = = 08.10 = = = = = = = =
Lara - - - 08.26 - - - 14.21 - - - -
Corio = = = 08.37 = = = = = = = =
North Shore - - - 08.47 - - - 14.37 - - - -
North Geelong - - - 08.53 - - - 1443 - - - -
Geelong - - 08.33| 0859 - - - 14.49 - 20.03u - 20.45
South Geelong = = 08.42| 09.08b = = = 14.58 = = = 20.54
Marshall - - 08.57| 09.23b - - - 15.13 - - - -
Waurn Ponds = = 09.15| 09.41b = = = 531! = = = 21.17
Winchelsea - 08.21| 09.39b| 10.05b - - 14.26| 1555b - - 20.33| 21.41b
Birregurra - 08.39| 09.57b| 10.23b - - 14.44| 16.13b - - 20.51| 21.5%
Colac - 08.57| 10.15b| 10.41b - - 15.02| 16.31b - - 21.09| 2217b
Camperdown = 09.32| 10.50b| 11.16b = = 15.37| 17.06b = = 21.44| 2252b
Terang - 09.52| 11.10b| 11.36b - 15.40| 1557b| 17.26b - 2159| 22.04b| 23.12b
Sherwood Park = 10.22| 11.40b) 12.06b = 16.10| 16.27b| 17.56b = 2229| 2234b| 23.42b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.10 10.32 11.50 12.16 16.15 16.20 16.37 18.06 22.15 22.39 22.44 23.52
of: g 3

Service TRAIN TRAIN COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.55 13.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
Footscray 07.04u 13.09u - - - 19.13u 19.13u
Tarneit 07.23 13.29 - = = = -
Wyndham Vale 07.32 13.37 - - - - -
Little River 07.42 = = = = = =
Lara 07.50 13.54 - - - - .
Corio 07.56 = = = = = =
North Shore 07.59 14.01 - - - - -
North Geelong 08.03 14.05 = = = = =
GEELONG arr 08.09 14.10 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH

GEELONG dep 08.19 08.19 08.19 14.20 14.20 14.25 14.25 -/ 20.03u| 20.03u -/ 20.10u
South Geelong - - 08.28 - - - 14.34 - - - - 20.19
Marshall - - 08.43 - - - 14.49 - - - - -
Waurn Ponds = = 09.01 = = = 15.07 = = = = 20.42
Winchelsea - 08.59| 09.25b - - 15.05| 15.31b - - - 20.33| 21.06b
Birregurra - 09.17 09.43b - - 15.23| 15.49% - - - 20.51 21.24b
Colac - 09.35| 10.01b - - 15.41| 16.07b - - - 21.09| 21.42b
Camperdown - 10.10| 10.36b - 15.59 16.16| 16.42b - - - 2144\ 2217b
Terang - 10.30| 10.56b - 16.19| 16.36b| 17.02b - - 21.59| 22.04b| 2237b
Sherwood Park = 11.00| 11.26b = 16.49| 17.06b| 17.32b = = 22.29| 2234b| 23.07b
WARRNAMBOOL arr 10.48 11.10 11.36 16.49 16.59 17.16 17.42 22.15 22.32 22.39 22.44 23.17

u—Pick up only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services shown inred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

1 "!I ORIA
State
Government

Department
of Transport
and Planning

’ VLine

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.
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16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

aa olpfof: 0 da e to o 1O AUE
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.02 06.02 06.12 09.18 09.18 09.28 12.13 12.13 12.23
Sherwood Park - 06.12 06.22 - 09.28 09.38 - 12.23 12.33
Terang - 06.42 06.52 - 09.58 10.08 - 1253 13.03
Camperdown - - 06.51 07.12 - - 10.08 10.28 - - 13.12 13.23
Colac - - 07.26 07.47 - - 10.43 11.03 - - 13.47 13.58
Birregurra - - 07.44 08.05 - - 11.01 11.21 - - 14.05 14.16
Winchelsea - - 08.02 08.23 - - 11.19 11.39 - - 14.23 14.34
Waurn Ponds - - - 08.47b - - - 12.03b - - - 14.58b
GEELONG arr 08.31 08.38 08.42 09.09 11.47 1154 11.59 12.25 14.42 14.49 15.03 15.20
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 08.50 08.50 09.30 11.58 12.10 12.32 1455 15.12 15.30
North Geelong 08.53 08.53 09.33 12.02 12.13 12.36 1458 15.16 15.33
North Shore - - - 12.05 - 12.39 - 15.19 -
Corio 08.58 08.58 09.38 - 12.18 - 15.03 - 15.38
Lara 09.03 09.03 09.43 12.11 12.23 12.45 15.08 15.25 15.43
Little River 09.09 09.09 09.49 - 12.29 - 15.14 - 15.49
Wyndham Vale 09.17 09.17 09.57 12.23 12.37 12,57 15.22 15.37 15.57
Tarneit 09.24 09.24 10.04 12.30 12.44 13.04 15.29 15.44 16.04
Deer Park 09.31 09.31 10.11 12.37 1251 13.11 15.36 15.51 16.11
Sunshine 09.39d 09.39d 10.19d 12.45d 12.59d| 13.19d 15.44d 15.59d| 16.19d
Footscray 09.45d 09.45d 10.25d 12.51d 13.05d| 13.25d 15.50d 16.05d| 16.25d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.55 09.55 10.35 13.01 13.15 13.35 16.00 16.15 16.35
0 O 1O AUg COo da
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 15.03 15.13 17.36 17.36 17.36
Sherwood Park 15.13 15.23 17.46 17.46 -
Terang 1543 5158 18.16 18.16 -
Camperdown - 16.05 16.13 - 18.25 18.36 -
Colac - 16.40 16.48 - 19.00 19.11 -
Birregurra - 16.58 17.06 - 19.18 19.29 -
Winchelsea - 17.16 17.24 - 19.36 19.47 -
Waurn Ponds - - 17.48b - - 20.11 -
Marshall - - - - - 20.23 -
South Geelong - - - - - 20.38 -
GEELONG arr 17.39 17.56 18.10 20.12 20.16 20.47 20.05
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 17.47 18.12 18.36 20.32 21.00 20.32
North Geelong 1751 18.15 18.39 20.35 21.04 20.35
North Shore 17.54 - 18.42 20.38 21.07 20.38
Corio - 18.20 18.45 20.41 21.10 20.41
Lara 18.00 18.25 18.50 20.46 21.15 20.46
Little River - 18.31 18.56 20.52 21.21 20.52
Wyndham Vale 18.12 18.39 19.05 21.01 21.29 21.01
Tarneit 18.19 18.46 19.11 21.07 21.36 21.07
Deer Park 18.26 18.53 19.18 21.14 21.43 21.14
Sunshine 18.34d| 19.01d 19.27d 21.22d 21.51d| 21.22d
Footscray 18.40d| 19.07d| 19.33d 21.28d 21.57d| 21.28d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 18.50 19.17 19.43 21.38 22.07 21.38

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 8 of 15



16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

onda 0 day 8 & 9 & O 4 & Aug
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.02 06.12 09.18 09.18 09.28 12.13 12.13 12.23 15.03
Sherwood Park 06.12 06.22 - 09.28 09.38 - 12.23 12.33 15.13
Terang 06.42 06.52 - 09.58 10.08 - 1253 13.03 1543
Camperdown - 06.51 07.12 - - 10.08 10.28 - - 13.12 13.23 -
Colac - 07.26 07.47 - - 10.43 11.03 - - 13.47 13.58 -
Birregurra - 07.44 08.05 - - 11.01 11.21 - - 14.05 14.16 -
Winchelsea - 08.02 08.23 - - 11.19 11.39 - - 14.23 14.34 -
Waurn Ponds - - 08.47b - - - 12.03b - - - 14.58b -
GEELONG arr 08.38 08.42 09.09 11.47 11.54 1159 12.25 14.42 14.49 15.03 15.20 17.39
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 08.50 09.30 11.58 12.10 12.32 1455 15.12 15.30 17.47
North Geelong 08.53 09.33 12.02 12.13 12.36 1458 15.16 15.33 1751
North Shore - - 12.05 - 12.39 - 15.19 - 17.54
Corio 08.58 09.38 - 12.18 - 15.03 - 15.38 -
Lara 09.03 09.43 1211 12.23 12.45 15.08 15.25 15.43 18.00
Little River 09.09 09.49 - 12.29 - 15.14 - 15.49 -
Wyndham Vale 09.17 09.57 12.23 12.37 12,57 15.22 15.37 15.57 18.12
Tarneit 09.24 10.04 12.30 12.44 13.04 15.29 15.44 16.04 18.19
Deer Park 09.31 10.11 12.37 1251 1311 15.36 15.51 16.11 18.26
Sunshine 09.39d 10.19d 12.45d 12.59d| 13.19d 15.44d 1559d| 16.19d| 18.34d
Footscray 09.45d 10.25d 12.51d 13.05d| 13.25d 15.50d 16.05d| 16.25d| 18.40d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.55 10.35 13.01 13.15 13.35 16.00 16.15 16.35 18.50
S & Y & O 4 &8 AUE

Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH

WARRNAMBOOL dep 15.13 17.36 17.36

Sherwood Park 15.23 17.46 17.46

Terang 1553 18.16 18.16

Camperdown 16.05 16.13 - 18.25 18.36

Colac 16.40 16.48 - 19.00 19.11

Birregurra 16.58 17.06 - 19.18 19.29

Winchelsea 17.16 17.24 - 19.36 19.47

Waurn Ponds - 17.48b - - 20.11b

Marshall - - - - 20.23b

South Geelong - - - - 20.38b

GEELONG arr 17.56 18.10 20.12 20.16| 20.53b

Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN

GEELONG dep 18.12 18.36 20.32 20.53b

North Geelong 18.15 18.39 20.35 -

North Shore - 18.42 20.38 -

Corio 18.20 18.45 20.41 -

Lara 18.25 18.50 20.46 -

Little River 18.31 18.56 20.52 -

Wyndham Vale 18.39 19.05 21.01 -

Tarneit 18.46 19.11 21.07 -

Deer Park 18.53 19.18 21.14 -

Sunshine 19.01d| 19.27d 21.22d -

Footscray 19.07d| 19.33d 21.28d =

SOUTHERN CROSS arr 19.17 19.43 21.38 21.56

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 9of 15



16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

of- onda O o F- 0 to 0 Aug 0 Aug
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.02 06.02 06.12 09.18 09.18 09.28 12.13 12.13 12.23
Sherwood Park - 06.12 06.22 - 09.28 09.38 - 12.23 12.33
Terang - 06.42 06.52 - 09.58 10.08 - 1253 13.03
Camperdown - - 06.51 07.12 - - 10.08 10.28 - - 13.12 13.23
Colac - - 07.26 07.47 - - 10.43 11.03 - - 13.47 13.58
Birregurra - - 07.44 08.05 - - 11.01 11.21 - - 14.05 14.16
Winchelsea - - 08.02 08.23 - - 11.19 11.39 - - 14.23 14.34
Waurn Ponds - - - 08.47b - - - 12.03b - - - 14.58b
GEELONG arr 08.31 08.38 08.42 09.09 11.47 1154 11.59 12.25 14.42 14.49 15.03 15.20
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 08.50 08.50 09.30 11.58 12.10 12.32 1455 15.12 15.30
North Geelong 08.53 08.53 09.33 12.02 12.13 12.36 1458 15.16 15.33
North Shore - - - 12.05 - 12.39 - 15.19 -
Corio 08.58 08.58 09.38 - 12.18 - 15.03 - 15.38
Lara 09.03 09.03 09.43 12.11 12.23 12.45 15.08 15.25 15.43
Little River 09.09 09.09 09.49 - 12.29 - 15.14 - 15.49
Wyndham Vale 09.17 09.17 09.57 12.23 12.37 12,57 15.22 15.37 15.57
Tarneit 09.24 09.24 10.04 12.30 12.44 13.04 15.29 15.44 16.04
Deer Park 09.31 09.31 10.11 12.37 1251 13.11 15.36 15.51 16.11
Sunshine 09.39d 09.39d 10.19d 12.45d 12.59d| 13.19d 15.44d 15.59d| 16.19d
Footscray 09.45d 09.45d 10.25d 12.51d 13.05d| 13.25d 15.50d 16.05d| 16.25d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.55 09.55 10.35 13.01 13.15 13.35 16.00 16.15 16.35
0 Aug AUg CO da
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 15.03 15.13 17.36 17.36 17.36
Sherwood Park 15.13 15.23 17.46 17.46 -
Terang 15.43 5158 18.16 18.16 -
Camperdown - 16.05 16.13 - 18.25 18.36 -
Colac - 16.40 16.48 - 19.00 19.11 -
Birregurra - 16.58 17.06 - 19.18 19.29 -
Winchelsea - 17.16 17.24 - 19.36 19.47 -
Waurn Ponds - - 17.48b - - 20.11 -
Marshall - - - - - 20.23 -
South Geelong - - - - - 20.38 -
GEELONG arr 17.39 17.56 18.10 20.12 20.16 20.53 20.05
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 17.47 18.12 18.36 20.32 21.00 20.32
North Geelong 1751 18.15 18.39 20.35 21.04 20.35
North Shore 17.54 - 18.42 20.38 21.07 20.38
Corio - 18.20 18.45 20.41 21.10 20.41
Lara 18.00 18.25 18.50 20.46 21.15 20.46
Little River - 18.31 18.56 20.52 21.21 20.52
Wyndham Vale 18.12 18.39 19.05 21.01 21.29 21.01
Tarneit 18.19 18.46 19.11 21.07 21.36 21.07
Deer Park 18.26 18.53 19.18 21.14 21.43 21.14
Sunshine 18.34d| 19.01d 19.27d 21.22d 21.51d| 21.22d
Footscray 18.40d| 19.07d| 19.33d 21.28d 21.57d| 21.28d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 18.50 19.17 19.43 21.38 22.07 21.38

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 10 of 15



16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

U Ud o = Ud O
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 06.12 06.12 06.12 09.28 09.28 09.28 12.23 12.23 12.23
Sherwood Park - 06.22 06.22 - 09.38 09.38 - 12.33 12.33
Terang - 06.52 06.52 - 10.08 10.08 - 13.03 13.03
Camperdown - - 07.01 07.12 - - 10.18 10.28 - - 13.12 13.23
Colac - - 07.36 07.47 - - 10.59 11.03 - - 13.47 13.58
Birregurra - - 07.54 08.05 - - 11.17 11.21 - - 14.05 14.16
Winchelsea - - 08.12 08.23 - - 11.35 11.39 - - 14.23 14.34
Waurn Ponds - - - 08.47b - - - 12.03b - - - 14.58b
Geelong - 08.48b 08.52b| 09.09b - 12.04b| 12.15b| 12.25b - 14.59p| 15.03b| 15.20b
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - - 10.01 - - - 13.17 - - - 16.12
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - - 10.17 - - - 13.37 - - - 16.37
Tarneit - - - 10.24 - - - 13.44 - - - 16.44
Deer Park - - - 10.31 - - - 1351 - - - 16.54
Sunshine - - - 10.39d - - - 13.59d - - - 16.59d
Footscray - - - 10.45d - - - 14.05d - - - 17.05d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 09.27 10.16 10.20 10.55 12.43 13.07 13.18 14.15 15.38 16.02 16.06 17.15
O (ad o < Od O O e0
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 15.13 15.13 17.36 17.36
Sherwood Park 15.23 15.23 17.46 17.46
Terang 15.53 1553 18.16 18.16
Camperdown - 16.05 16.13 - 18.25 18.36
Colac - 16.40 16.48 - 19.00 19.11
Birregurra - 16.58 17.06 - 19.18 19.29
Winchelsea - 17.16 17.24 - 19.36 19.47
Waurn Ponds - - 17.48 - - 20.11
Marshall - - - - - 20.23
South Geelong - - - - - 20.38
Geelong 17.49b| 17.56b 18.10 20.12b| 20.16b 20.53
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - 19.02 - - 21.45
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - 19.36 - - 22.09
Tarneit - - 19.42 - - 22.16
Deer Park - - 19.49 - - 22.23
Sunshine - - 19.57d - - 22.31d
Footscray - - 20.03d - - 22.37d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 18.52 18.59 20.13 21.15 21.19 22.47
d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
vsgm A | o ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 11 0f 15



16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

c Ud O < U : 4 A .
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.30 07.40 07.40 11.24 11.24 11.44 17.27 17.32
Sherwood Park - 07.50 07.50 - 11.34 1154 17.37 17.42
Terang = 08.20 08.20 = 12.04 12.24 18.07 18.12
Camperdown - - 08.29 08.40 - - 12.13 12.44 18.11 - 18.32
Colac = = 09.04 09.15 = = 12.48 13.19 18.46 = 19.07
Birregurra - - 09.22 09.33 - - 13.06 13.37 19.04 - 19.25
Winchelsea - - 09.40 09.51 - - 13.24 83155 19.22 - 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - 10.15 - - - 14.19b - - 20.07
Marshall = = = = = = -| 14.31b = = 20.19
South Geelong - - - - - - - 14.46b - - 20.34
GEELONG arr 09.59 10.16 10.20 10.37 1353 14.00 14.04 14.55 20.02 20.03 20.43
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep 10.12 10.32 10.52 14.15 15.32 20.14 20.52
North Geelong 10.16 10.36 10.56 14.18 15.36 20.17 20.56
North Shore 10.19 10.39 10.59 14.22 15.39 20.21 20.59
Corio 10.22 10.42 11.02 - 15.42 - 21.02
Lara 10.27 10.47 11.07 14.29 15.47 20.28 21.07
Little River 10.33 10.53 11.13 - 15.53 - 21.13
Wyndham Vale 10.41 11.01 11.21 14.46 16.01 20.45 21.21
Tarneit 10.48 11.08 11.28 14.54 16.08 20.53 21.28
Deer Park 10.55 11.15 11.35 15.03 16.15 = 21.35
Sunshine 11.02d - 11.42d - 16.22d - 21.42d
Footscray 11.08d = 11.48d 15.18d 16.28d 21.13d 21.48d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 11.18 11.39 11.58 15.29 16.38 21.24 21.58
2 of: & 10 Aug
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.30 07.40 07.40 07.40 11.44 11.44 11.44 17.32 17.32
Sherwood Park - - 07.50 07.50 - 11.54 11.54 17.42 17.42
Terang = = 08.20 08.20 = 12.24 12.24 18.12 18.12
Camperdown - - - 08.29 08.40 - - 12.33 1244 - 18.21 18.32
Colac = = = 09.04 09.15 = = 13.08 13.19 = 18.56 19.07
Birregurra - - - 09.22 09.33 - - 13.26 13.37 - 19.14 19.25
Winchelsea - - - 09.40 09.51 - - 13.44 18155 - 19.32 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - - 10.15b - - - 14.19 - - 20.07
Marshall = = = = = = = = 14.31 = = =
South Geelong - - - - - - - - 14.46 - - 20.24
Geelong = -| 10.16b| 10.20b| 10.37b —| 14.20b| 14.24b 15.01| 20.08b| 20.12b 20.39
North Geelong - - - - - - - - 15.07 - - 20.45
North Shore - - - - - - - - 15.13 - - 20.51
Lara - - - - - - - - 15.29 - - 21.07
Little River = - = = = = = = 15.45 = = 21.23
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - - - 11.27 - - - 16.12 - - 21.50
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - - - 12.01 - - - 16.21 - - 22.01
Tarneit - - - - 12.08 - - - 16.28 - - 22.08
Deer Park - - - - 12.15 - - - 16.35 - - 22.15
Sunshine - - - - 12.22d - - - 16.42d - - 22.22d
Footscray - - - - 12.28d - - - 16.48d - - 22.28d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.45 10.55 11.19 11.23 12.38 14.59 15.23 15.27 16.58 21.11 21.15 22.38

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page120f 15



16295

Temporary coach replacement timetable Q

Warrnambool Line

Friday 14 June to Sunday 25 August

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

Service

WARRNAMBOOL dep
Sherwood Park

Terang

Camperdown

Colac

Birregurra

Winchelsea

Waurn Ponds

Marshall

South Geelong

GEELONG arr
Change Service

GEELONG dep
North Geelong

North Shore

Corio

Lara

Little River

Wyndham Vale

Tarneit

Deer Park

Sunshine

Footscray

SOUTHERN CROSS arr

COACH
07.30

0 X A ..
COACH| COACH| COACH
07.40 07.40
07.50 07.50

08.20 08.20

- 08.29 08.40
= 09.04 09.15
- 09.22 09.33
= 09.40 09.51
- - 10.15

10.16 10.20 10.37

TRAIN TRAIN
10.32 10.52
10.36 10.56
10.39 10.59
10.42 11.02
10.47 11.07
10.53 11.13
11.01 11.21
11.08 11.28
11.15 11.35

- 11.42d

= 11.48d
11.39 11.58

COACH
11.24

COACH

12.13
12.48
13.06
13.24

14.04

COACH
11.44
11.54
12.24
12.44
13.19
13.37
13.55

14.19b
14.31b
14.46b
15.01
TRAIN
15.32
15.36
15.39
15.42
15.47
15.53
16.01
16.08
16.15
16.22d
16.28d
16.38

COACH| COACH| COACH
17.27 17.32
17.37 17.42
18.07 18.12

18.11
18.46
19.04
19.22

20.02
TRAIN
20.14
20.17
20.21

20.28

20.45

20.53

21.13d
21.24

20.03 20.49

18.32
= 19.07
- 19.25
= 19.43
- 20.07
= 20.19
- 20.34

TRAIN
20.52
20.56
20.59
21.02
21.07
21.13
21.21
21.28
21.35

21.42d
21.48d
21.58

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
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Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.
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16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

of: o 0 e 8 & Aug
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.40 07.40 07.40 11.24 11.24 11.44 17.12 17.12 17.32
Sherwood Park - 07.50 07.50 - 11.34 1154 - 17.22 17.42
Terang = 08.20 08.20 = 12.04 12.24 = 17.52 18.12
Camperdown - - 08.29 08.40 - - 1213 12.44 - 17.56 - 18.32
Colac = = 09.04 09.15 = = 12.48 13.19 = 18.31 = 19.07
Birregurra - - 09.22 09.33 - - 13.06 13.37 - 18.49 - 19.25
Winchelsea - - 09.40 09.51 - - 13.24 83155 - 19.07 - 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - 10.15 - - - 14.19b - - - 20.07
Marshall = = = = = = -/ 14.31b = = = 20.19
South Geelong - - - - - - - 14.46b - - - 20.34
GEELONG arr -| 10.16b| 10.20b 10.37 1853 14.00 14.04 14.55 19.41 19.47 19.48 20.43
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep -| 10.16b| 10.20b 10.52 14.15 1582 19.59 20.52
North Geelong - - - 10.56 14.18 15.36 20.02 20.56
North Shore = = = 10.59 14.22 15.39 20.06 20.59
Corio - - - 11.02 - 15.42 - 21.02
Lara = = = 11.07 14.29 15.47 20.13 21.07
Little River - - - 11.13 - 15.53 - 21.13
Wyndham Vale - - - 11.21 14.46 16.01 20.30 21.21
Tarneit - - - 11.28 14.54 16.08 20.38 21.28
Deer Park = = = 11.35 15.03 16.15 = 21.35
Sunshine - - -/ 11.42d - 16.22d - 21.42d
Footscray = = -/ 11.48d 15.18d 16.28d 20.58d 21.48d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.55 11.19 11.23 11.58 15.29 16.38 21.09 21.58
o X 4 A .
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.40 07.40 07.40 11.24 11.24 11.44 17.12 17.12 17.32
Sherwood Park - 07.50 07.50 - 11.34 11.54 - 17.22 17.42
Terang = 08.20 08.20 = 12.04 12.24 = 17.52 18.12
Camperdown - - 08.29 08.40 - - 1213 12.44 - 17.56 - 18.32
Colac = = 09.04 09.15 = = 12.48 13.19 = 18.31 = 19.07
Birregurra - - 09.22 09.33 - - 13.06 13.37 - 18.49 - 19.25
Winchelsea - - 09.40 09.51 - - 13.24 1855 - 19.07 - 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - 10.15 - - - 14.19b - - - 20.07
Marshall = = = = = = -/ 14.31b = = = 20.19
South Geelong - - - - - - - 14.46b - - - 20.34
GEELONG arr -| 10.16b| 10.20b 10.37 1353 14.00 14.04 15.01 19.41 19.47 19.48 20.49
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep -|  10.16b| 10.20b 10.52 14.15 15.32 19.59 20.52
North Geelong - - - 10.56 14.18 15.36 20.02 20.56
North Shore = = = 10.59 14.22 15.39 20.06 20.59
Corio - - - 11.02 - 15.42 - 21.02
Lara = = = 11.07 14.29 15.47 20.13 21.07
Little River . - - 11.13 - 15.53 - 21.13
Wyndham Vale - - - 11.21 14.46 16.01 20.30 21.21
Tarneit - - - 11.28 14.54 16.08 20.38 21.28
Deer Park = = = 11.35 15.03 16.15 = 21.35
Sunshine - - -/ 11.42d - 16.22d - 21.42d
Footscray = = -/ 11.48d 15.18d 16.28d 20.58d 21.48d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.55 11.19 11.23 11.58 15.29 16.38 21.09 21.58

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGIELIC PT>
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 14 of 15



16295

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Warrnambool Line "moeveessienseemen imeeoe (2

Due to Waurn Ponds Duplication works, coaches replace trains on the Warrnambool Line for all or part of the journey from Friday night
14 June to Sunday 25 August. Please allow extra time for your journey.

Warrnambool to Melbourne via Geelong

03 /) o A’ .
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.40 07.40 07.40 11.34 11.44 11.44 11.44 17.32 17.32 17.32
Sherwood Park - 07.50 07.50 - - 11.54 11.54 - 17.42 17.42
Terang = 08.20 08.20 = = 12.24 12.24 = 18.12 18.12
Camperdown - - 08.29 08.40 - - - 12.33 12.44 - - 18.21 18.32
Colac = = 09.04 09.15 = = = 13.08 13.19 = = 18.56 19.07
Birregurra - - 09.22 09.33 - - - 13.26 13.37 - - 19.14 19.25
Winchelsea - - 09.40 09.51 - - - 13.44 RSI55) - - 19.32 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - 10.15b - - - - 14.19 - - - 20.07
Marshall = = = = = = = = 14.31 = = = =
South Geelong - - - - - - - - 14.46 - - - 20.24
Geelong -| 10.16b| 10.20b| 10.37b = —| 14.20b| 14.24b 15.01 -| 20.08b| 20.12b 20.39
North Geelong - - - - - - - - 15.07 - - - 20.45
North Shore - - - - - - - - 15.13 - - - 20.51
Lara - - - - - - - - 15.29 - - - 21.07
Little River = = = = = = = = 15.45 = = = 21.23
WYNDHAM VALE arr - - - 11.27 - - - - 16.12 - - - 21.50
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
WYNDHAM VALE dep - - - 12.01 - - - - 16.21 - - - 22.01
Tarneit - - - 12.08 - - - - 16.28 - - - 22.08
Deer Park - - - 12.15 - - - - 16.35 - - - 22.15
Sunshine - - -| 12.22d - - - -| 16.42d - - - 22.22d
Footscray - - - 12.28d - - - -| 16.48d - - -| 22.28d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.55 11.19 11.23 12.38 14.49 14.59 15.23 15.27 16.58 20.47 21.11 21.15 22.38
o f- 8 S
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
WARRNAMBOOL dep 07.40 07.40 07.40 11.24 11.24 11.44 17.12 17.12 17.32
Sherwood Park - 07.50 07.50 - 11.34 1154 - 17.22 17.42
Terang = 08.20 08.20 = 12.04 12.24 = 17.52 18.12
Camperdown - - 08.29 08.40 - - 12.13 12.44 - 17.56 - 18.32
Colac - - 09.04 09.15 - - 12.48 13.19 - 18.31 - 19.07
Birregurra - - 09.22 09.33 - - 13.06 13.37 - 18.49 - 19.25
Winchelsea = = 09.40 09.51 = = 13.24 13.55 = 19.07 = 19.43
Waurn Ponds - - - 10.15 - - - 14.19b - - - 20.07
Marshall - - - - - - - 14.31b - - - 20.19
South Geelong - - - - - - —-|  14.46b - - - 20.34
GEELONG arr -| 10.16b| 10.20b 10.37 1853 14.00 14.04 15.01 19.41 19.47 19.48 20.49
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
GEELONG dep -| 10.16b| 10.20b 10.52 14.15 15.32 19.59 20.52
North Geelong - - - 10.56 14.18 15.36 20.02 20.56
North Shore = = = 10.59 14.22 15.39 20.06 20.59
Corio - - - 11.02 - 15.42 - 21.02
Lara - - - 11.07 14.29 15.47 20.13 21.07
Little River - - - 11.13 - 15.53 - 21.13
Wyndham Vale = = = 11.21 14.46 16.01 20.30 21.21
Tarneit - - - 11.28 1454 16.08 20.38 21.28
Deer Park = = = 11.35 15.03 16.15 = 21.35
Sunshine - - - 11.42d - 16.22d - 21.42d
Footscray - - -/ 11.48d 15.18d 16.28d 20.58d 21.48d
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.55 11.19 11.23 11.58 15.29 16.38 21.09 2158

d - Set down only / b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
Plan your journey and check for live service updates at

oma s L Plany it DT
Stemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA
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